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Specifications

ltem Quantity
Yellow rectangular gaskets 2
Black plastic caps 6
M8 washers 6
M8x60 bolts (for front/rear) 4
M8x70 bolts (for middle) 2
Allen key 1

Instructions
Follow the steps below to install the Skyport Roof Rail on your Range Rover Vogue (2002-2012):

Rear

« Locate the rear mounting points on the roof of the vehicle.
« Remove the covers from the mounting points using the provided Allen key.

« Place the roof rail onto the mounting points and secure it with the M8x60 bolts.

Middle

« Locate the middle mounting points on the roof of the vehicle.



« Remove the covers from the mounting points using the provided Allen key.

« Place the roof rail onto the mounting points and secure it with the M8x70 bolts.

Front

« Locate the front mounting points on the roof of the vehicle.
« Remove the covers from the mounting points using the provided Allen key.

« Place the roof rail onto the mounting points and secure it with the M8x60 bolts.

Certifications

ISO 9001

« UKAS Management Systems
« IAF

o |ATF 16949

FAQ

« Q: How many bolts are provided for the front and rear mounting points?

o A: There are 4 M8x60 bolts provided for the front and rear mounting points.
¢ Q: How many bolts are provided for the middle mounting points?

¢ A: There are 2 M8x70 bolts provided for the middle mounting points.

« Q: What tools are needed for the installation?

o A: An Allen key is provided for the installation.

¢ Q: Are there any washers included in the package?

¢ A: Yes, there are 6 M8 washers included in the package.

parts and tools



)

(x2)

M8x60 (x4)
for front / for rear

RANGE ROVER VOGUE 2002-2012 SKYPORT ROOF RAIL

[ i eon AN Ao
 JFyensaspomean - A
£OTTaTION T

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

Additional Information



For more details, scan the QR code provided in the instruction manual.
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